=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1113

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT

129.20

51.40

16.00

129.20

51.40

16.00

D889-7767, 181610, MDB2050, SDB1753, GDB3245,

23875, 23874, 23873, D11126MH, D11126M

x1

x1

X2

EAN 8809409030685
E-MARK Approved
Application
KIA
Model Type
CARENS | (FC) 1.8i
CLARUS Estate (GC) 1.8i16V
CLARUS Estate (GC) 2.0i16V
MENTOR (FA) 15i
MENTOR (FA) 16i
MENTOR (FA) 1.8i16V
MENTOR Saloon (FA) 15i
MENTOR Saloon (FA) 16i
MENTOR Saloon (FA) 1.8i16V
RIO Estate (DC) 1.3
RIO Estate (DC) 1.3
RIO Estate (DC) 1516V
RIO Estate (DC) 1.5 16V
RIO Saloon (DC_) 1.3
RIO Saloon (DC_) 1.3
RIO Saloon (DC) 1516V
SHUMA Il (FB) 1.6
SHUMA II (FB) 1.8
SHUMA II Saloon (FB) 1.6
O.E References
Manufacturer
KIA
KIA
KIA
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Kw

81
85
98
59
59
82
59
59
82
55
60
71
72
55
60
72
75
84
75

Reference

58115FDCO00

58115FDB00

0K9D03328Z

Year

11/00 - 07/02
05/98 -
05/98 -

02/96 - 10/97

01/95 - 10/97

01/95 - 10/97

02/96 - 10/97

09/93 - 10/97

01/95 - 10/97

08/00 - 02/05

08/00 - 02/05

09/02 - 02/05

08/00 - 02/05

09/00 - 02/05

08/02 - 02/05

09/00 - 02/05

05/01 - 08/04

04/03 - 08/04

05/01 - 05/04




KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA
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0K9D03323Z
0K9B63328Z
0K9B33328Z

0K2N133282


http://www.tcpdf.org

